III Turniej VII Edycji L.omzynskiej Ligi

Szkolnej 04.03.2006r. - Round 7

Standings

Place Name
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27
28
29
30
16.0
31
32
33
34
35
15.0
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
13.0
45
46

PRZEZDZIECKA, Ewa
PRZEZDZIECKA, Marta
KOMAROWSKI, Tomasz
LEWIARZ, Piotr
FILIPKOWSKA, Martyna
FILITPKOWSKA, Olga
LEWIARZ, Bartosz
POMPECKI, Hubert
WIRKOWSKI, Bartosz
LEWIARZ, Adela
SZWAJKOWSKI, Patryk
SOCZYNSKI, Matesz
SOKOEOWSKI, Jakub
SAKOWSKI, Mariusz
ZEBROWSKA, Anna
POPLAWSKI, Adrian
ZAJKOWSKI, Krzysztof
ZAJKOWSKA, Karolina
WYSMULEK, Przemystaw
TYL, Paweil

TYL, Mitosz
BIALCZAK, Piotr
JANIAK, Adam
DOMITRZ, Krzysztof
LEWIARZ, Kinga
DACKIEWICZ, Andrzej

ZAJKOWSKA, Aleksandra

ZAJKOWSKA, Dominika
ZAWISTOWSKI, Tomasz
DZIEKONSKI, Pawel

WOJDY%A, Anna
SKUBICH, Mateusz
SIURNICKI, Cezary
TYL, Malwina
KRYJAK, Rafatz

OREOWSKI, Mateusz
IDRYSLI, Fira
LIZEWSKA, Ewa
FILIPKOWSKA, Joanna
SZWAJKOWSKA, Kamila
CHRZANOWSKI, Adrian
ZACZEK, Adam

HANC, Magdalena
SAKOWSKI, Grzegorz

SZEPIETOWSKI, Karol
ZELECHOWSKI, Michat
SOKOLOWSKI, Adrian

Feder

1988
1988
1991
1989
1990
1992
1991
1988
1990
1994
1996
1995
1996
1987
1990
1990
1993
1995
1996
1988
1993
1993
1991
1987
1987
1993
1991
1990
1991
1987

1988
1989
1993
1994
1987

1994
1992
1987
1996
1998
1990
1992
1991
1989

1991
1991
1995

Loc Id Club

D20
D20
Cle
C20
D16
D16
Cle
Cc20
Cle
D13
C10
Cl3
C10
C20
D16
Cle
Cl3
D13
C10
C20
Cl3
Cl3
Cle
C20
D20
Cl3
Dl6
D16
Cle
C20

D20
C20
Cl3
D13
C20

Cl3
D16
D20
D10
D10
Cle
Cle
D16
C20

Cleé
Cle
Cl3

I LO kLomza
I LO tLomza

PG

8 Lomza

ITII LO tomza

PG
PG
PG
IT
PG
SP
SP
SP
SP
IT
PG
PG
SP
SP
SP

Szczuczyn
Szczuczyn
Pigtnica

LO %Zomza

6 fomza
Piatnica
Poryte Jabilon
10 Ostroileka
1 Kolno

LO %Zomza
[Iniadowo

8 tomza

7 Tomza

9 fomza
Zakrzewo Stare

I LO tLomza

SP
SP
PG

ZSE 1 O nr 6 lomza

9 Lomza
10 Ostroileka
Sniadowo

IIT LO ifomza

SP
PG
PG
PG
VAN

4 romza
8 Lomza
8 Lomza
Szepietowo

Ekon. 1 O nr 6 tomza 4

I LO tomza
IIT LO tomza

SP
SP
VAN

SP
PG

10 Ostroileka
9 fomza

Ekon. i O nr 6 Zomza 4

Drozdowo
8 Lomza

IIT LO fomza

SP
SP
PG
PG
PG
VAN

PG
PG
SP

Szczuczyn
Poryte Jabilon
6 Lomza

1 Zomza
Szczuczyn

Mech. 1 O nr 5 Zomza 3

Szepietowo
8 tLomza
Rakowo

Score M-Buch.
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24.
24.
20.
27.
23.
20.
24,
23.
21.
21.
21.
20.
20.
19.
19.
21.
21.
19.
14.
22.
22.
21.
21.
20.
19.
19.
18.
18.
18.

17.
17.
17.
l6.

15.
14.
20.
19.
19.
16.
20.
19.

18.
17.
17.
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Progr.

27.
26.
24.
24.
24.
22.
22.
23.
21.
21.
20.
21.
20.
21.
21.
19.
20.
17.
14.
20.
20.
18.
17.
18.
17.
17.
16.
16.
17.

18.0

le6.
15.
13.
13.

15.0

12.
15.
15.
16.
14.
12.
15.
14.

19.0

15.
12.
12.
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48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
8.0
65
66
67

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
5.0

ZDRODOWSKA, Karolina
ZACZEK, Patrycija
ORLOWSKI, Patryk
SAKOWSKI, Michat
ZAJLC, Jbzef
KARWOWSKI,
CWIKLOWSKI, Marcin
SARNOWSKI, Bruno
NIEDBALA, Piotr
DUDEK, Natalia
ZEBROWSKA, Joanna
KRZEMINSKI, Bartosz
DABROWSKI, Tomasz
BACZEWSKI, Bartosz
CHOJNOWSKA, Sylwia
BIELICKI, %fukasz
SIKORSKI, Michat

KARWOWSKI, %ukasz
IDRYSLI, Lejla
SOSNOWSKI, Krzysztof
DABROWSKI, Kamil
KALSKI, Huber
SOKOLOWSKA, Ola
ZDRODOWSKA, Wioleta
OLENSKI, Konrad
SOKOLOWSKA, Martyna
DUDA, Wioleta
BOGUSKA, Sylwia

Przemystaw

1990
1994
1997
1992
1991
1995
1994
1995
1997
1988
1992
1996
1997
1995
1987
1992
1989

1997
1995
1997
1996
1995
1999
1992
1997
1993
1988
1989

D16
D13
Cl10
Cl3
Cle
Cl3
Cl3
Cl3
Cl10
D20
D16
C10
C1l0
Cl3
D20
Cle
C20

C10
D13
Cl10
C10
Cl3
D10
D16
Cl10
D13
D20
D20

PG Szepietowo 3
SP Drozdowo 3
SP Drozdowo 3
PG Piatnica 3
PG Piagtnica 3
SP 5 tomza 3
SP Drozdowo 3
SP 9 Lomza 3
SP 9 tomza 3
I LO fomza 3
PG [Iniadowo 3
SP Stare Zakrzewo 2
SP Stare Zakrzewo 2
SP Stare Zakrzewo 2
ZSE 1 O nr 6 fomza 2
PG 2 tfomza 2
7S Mech.

SP 5 tfomza

SP 9 tomza

SP 9 fLomza

SP Stare Zakrzewo
SP Rakowo

SP Rakowo

PG Szepietowo

SP 9 fomza

SP Rakowo Gobérne
ZSE i O nr 6 komza 1
7ZS Ekon.

PR RPN

i O nr 5 fomza 2
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i O nr 6 tomza 1

17.
17.
le6.
l6.
15.
15.
15.
14.
13.
13.
12.
17.
14.
17.
16.
15.

13.
13.
12.
12.
12.
16.
14.
14.
13.
14.
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14.
12.
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